DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE RECEIVING THE GIFT, BEQUEST, OR GRANT:

lowa Veterans Home

1301 Summit Street
Marshalltown, lowa 50158-5485
(641) 752-1501

CONTACT PERSON FOR RECIPIENT DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE:

Nancy Morford

1301 Summit Street
Marshalltown, lowa 50158-5485
nancy.morford@ivh.state.ia.us
(641) 844-6329

DATE NAME

8/14/2013 Dani Barnsby

8/14/2013 Ardeth L. Henderson

8/15/2013 Thoms C. Swentkofske

8/20/2013 Mr. William Whitehill Jr.

8/22/2013 American Legion Foundation Agency

8/23/2013 Mark Rannells

8/28/2013 Lois Roose

8/30/2013 Virginia Bennett

9/6/2013 Joel & Karen Abrahamson

9/12/2013 James W. & Susan K. Beanland

9/19/2013 Arlene F. Wingrove

9/19/2013 Donald N. Wingrove
10/28/2013 International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers# 146
10/29/2013 Charles R. Kellogg & Joan B. Kellog
10/29/2013 Susan Vaughn Harris

11/6/2013 Community Foundation of Greater Des Moines - Kresser
11/25/2013 Bowlers to Veterans Link (BVL)

12/9/2013 lowa Elks Association
12/18/2013 Mark Rannells
12/31/2013 Ulery South Cash Donation - Memorial

1/6/2013 Barbara & Robert Britson

ADDRESS

915 Queen Street

PO Box 506 503 E. 8th St.
24605 Sunset Point Road
518 N 16th St

720 Lyon Street

4101 39th Place

8002 N. Main

64A Ambassador Drive
1553 Birmingham St.

3308 South Cardinal Court
IVH 1301 Summit Street
IVH 1301 Summit Street
3390 N. Woodford Streeet
2265 Three Bridges Rd.
59 Main Street Unit 25-4
1915 Grand Avenue
11350 Random Hills Rd. STE 800
1501 Broadway Place
4101 39th Place

P.O. Box 19337

CITY

Cap May
Malvern
Cohasset
Marshalltown
Des Moines
Des Moines
Allison
Manchester
St. Paul

Blue Springs
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Decatur
Marshalltown
Dennis

Des Moines
Fairfax
Eldora

Des Moines

Panama City Beach

IOWA VETERANS HOME FY10

Agency - 671
Fund - 0001
Appropiation - VO3

STATE

ZIP AMOUNT DONATED

8204
51551
55721
50158
50309
50310
50602

6042
55106
64015
50158
50158
65226
50158

2638
50309
22030
50627
50310

32417

$20.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$30.00
$5.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$20.00
$130.00
$19,761.62
$2,666.00
$2,924.00
$30.00
$200.00
$100.00

MATERIAL DONATION/VALUE



